
juice & milk

low fat smoothies

espresso

Fresh Squeezed Orange 
Juice Grapefruit Juice
Apple Juice
Strawberry Milk
Watermelon Juice
Ripe Mango Juice
Melon Juice 

Bacon, Turkey Bacon, Sausage Links,
Chicken Sausage or Ham 

Two Eggs Any Style with the choice of 

Banana Berry
Strawberry Vanilla 
Mango
Mango Strawberry
Chocolate Vanilla
Avocado 
Almond Mocha
 

Double Espresso
Cafe Americano
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Vanillla Latte
Vanillla Berry Latte
Cinnamon Spice Latter
Carmel Latte 

$3.50 
$3.50 
$4.50
$2.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00

$9.00

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$10.45$2.00 
$4.50 
$8.50 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$4.50 
$4.50 

$3.50 

$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$5.00
$5.00

 

farm fresh eggs

specialty benedicts

3 Eggs Scrambled, Sharp Cheddar &
Minced Honey Glazed Ham 

Minced Ham & Eggs with Sharp Cheddar 

Wheat Tortilla, Chorizo Sausage,
Avocado, Cilantro, Scrambled Eggs 

Breakfast Burrito 

Home-cured smoked bacon, Avocado Salad, 
Eggs Your Way, Grana Padano Cheese, 
Tomato, Torched Hollandaise, Bananas

Brunch Platter

Poached Eggs, Ham off the Bone,
Toasted English Muffin 

Classic Eggs Benedict 

English Muffin, Chopped Bacon,
Spinach, Poached Eggs, Bacon, Scallion
Brown Rice, Grilled Pears

Florence Benedict $10.45

F O L L O W  U S  O N  I G  @ L A K E S I D E C O F F E E C O

LAKESIDE COFFEE CO
B R E A K F A S T  M E N U


