LAKESIDE COFFEE CO

BREAKFAST MENU

juice & milk		farm fresh eggs	
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice Grapefruit Juice Apple Juice Strawberry Milk	\$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.50 \$2.00	Two Eggs Any Style with the choice of Bacon, Turkey Bacon, Sausage Links, Chicken Sausage or Ham	
Watermelon Juice Ripe Mango Juice Melon Juice	\$4.50 \$4.00 \$4.00	Minced Ham & Eggs with Sharp Cheddar 3 Eggs Scrambled, Sharp Cheddar & Minced Honey Glazed Ham	
low fat smoothie	es es	Breakfast Burrito	;
Banana Berry Strawberry Vanilla	\$4.90 \$4.90	Wheat Tortilla, Chorizo Sausage, Avocado, Cilantro, Scrambled Eggs	
Mango	\$4.90	Brunch Platter	
Mango Strawberry	\$4.90	Home-cured smoked bacon, Avocado Salad,	
Chocolate Vanilla	\$4.90	Eggs Your Way, Grana Padano Cheese,	
Avocado Almond Mocha	\$5.00 \$5.00	Tomato, Torched Hollandaise, Bananas	
espresso		specialty benedicts	
Double Espresso	\$2.00	Classic Eggs Benedict	\$
Cafe Americano	\$4.50	Poached Eggs, Ham off the Bone,	
Cappuccino	\$8.50	Toasted English Muffin	
Cafe Latte	\$3.50		¢
Vanillla Latte	\$3.50	Florence Benedict	\$
Vanilla Berry Latte	\$4.50	English Muffin, Chopped Bacon,	
Cinnamon Spice Latter	\$4.50	Spinach, Poached Eggs, Bacon, Scallion Brown Rice, Grilled Pears	
Carmel Latte	\$3.50	DIOWII Mice, Gillieu Feats	